
Name Term Ends Affiliation Representing E-Mail
Kevin Baines 2021 University of Wisconsin-Madison USA blueskies4321@yahoo.com
Larry Esposito 2021 University of Colorado USA Larry.Esposito@lasp.colorado.edu
Christine Hvidberg 2021 University of Copenhagen Denmark ch@gfy.ku.dk
Takeshi Imamura 2021 GSFS, University of Tokyo Japan t_imamura@edu.k.u-tokyo.ac.jp
Alexander Rodin 2021 Moscow Institute of Physics and Technology Russia alexander.rodin@phystech.edu
Anezina Solomonidou 2021 LESIA Paris Observatory Greece asolomonidou@geol.uoa.gr
Thomas Widemann 2021 Paris Observatory France thomas.widemann@obspm.fr
Feng Tian (President) 2023 USA tianfengco@gmail.com
Ann C. Vandaele (Vice President) 2023 Belgian Institute for Space Aeronomy Belgium a-c.vandaele@aeronomie.be
Yeon Joo Lee (Secretary) 2025 DLR Germany Yeon.Lee@dlr.de
Cedric Gillman 2025 Free University of Brussels Belgium cedricgillmann@gmail.com
Scot Rafkin 2025 SWRI USA rafkin.swri@gmail.com
Xi Zhang 2025 UCSC USA xiz@ucsc.edu
Kevin Heng 2025 University of Bern Switzerland kevin.heng@csh.unibe.ch
Yi Huang 2025 McGill University Canada yi.huang@mcgill.ca
Tao Cai 2025 Macau University of Science and Technology Macau tcai@must.edu.mo
Nigel Mason 2025 University of Kent UK N.J.Mason@kent.ac.uk
Dennis Höning 2025 Vrije Universiteit Amsterdam Netherlands d.hoening@vu.nl
Sandrine Vinatier 2025 Paris Observatory France Sandrine.Vinatier@obspm.fr
Agustín Sánchez-Lavega 2025 University of the Basque Country (UPV/EHU) Spain agustin.sanchez@ehu.eus
Daniel Yiu Wah Lo 2025 University of Michigan USA danielloyw@gmail.com
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Sushil Atreya (Ex-President) University of Michigan USA atreya@umich.edu
Torrence Johnson (Ex-Secretary) Jet Propulsion Laboratory USA Torrence.v.Johnson@jpl.nasa.gov
Maarten Roos-Serote (Ex-Secretary) Lisbon Astronomical Observatory Portugal maarten@lightcurvefilms.com
Fred Taylor (Ex-President) Oxford University UK fwt@atm.ox.ac.uk
Athena Coustenis (Ex-President) Paris Observatory France Athena.coustenis@obspm.fr
Darrell Strobel (Ex-Secretary) Johns Hopkins University USA strobel@jhu.edu
Dmitri Titov (Ex- Vice President) ESA, ESTEC The Netherlands dmitri.titov@esa.int
Sanjay Limaye (Ex-President) SSEC, University of Wisconsin USA sanjayL@ssec.wisc.edu
Leigh Fletcher (Ex-Vice President) Leicester University UK leigh.fletcher@leicester.ac.uk
Christina Plainaki (Ex-Secretary) Italy Space Agency Italy christina.plainaki@iaps.inaf.it
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